ORTAK DERSLER BOLUM BASKANLIGI
GRS121 KODLU DERSIN
2025-2026 GUZ DONEMI VIZE SINAVI
408 DERSLIK LISTESI

220302922 RAMAL ALIYEV
230205413 HAKAN SIMSEK
240103623 ASMAHAN MOHAMMED AHMED BAN AFEF
240302473 BEGUM SILA BEGGI
240302475 MEHMET EGE ERDOGAN
240302478 PELIN ATICI

240302479 MINA CAN

240302656 LIMAR NASRI

240302751 ADAM ASADULLAYEV
250103016 YAREN TAS

250103017 ESMA TUANA CEYLAN
250103018 SUDE ALTUNBAS
250103019 EYLUL YUCEL

250103020 TAHA HILMI ATAG
250103021 BUSE SUKRI

250103022 MEHMET FIRAT GURAL
250103024 YUSUF ARDA DEMIREL
250103025 ALEYNA ZEYNEP CELIK
250103027 TUGBA TORAMAN
250103028 GOKCE BAKIR

250103029 OGULCAN DEMIRTAS
250103030 ELIiF ECE DEMIRHISAR
250103031 MAZHAR YILMAZ
250103032 HASAN EMRE GULBAY
250103401 ARDA NAL

250103411 AYBARS ARIF ERDOGAN
250103418 IBRAHIM ENES VURAL
250204012 ESRA NISA OZMODANLI
250204013 SAFIYE BETUL CETINDAG
250204014 [REM ASLAN

250204015 UMMUHAN CANBAZ
250204016 HAYRUNNISA CEYLAN
250204017 ELIF BERRA DAL




ORTAK DERSLER BOLUM BASKANLIGI
GRS121 KODLU DERSIN
2025-2026 GUZ DONEMI ViZE SINAVI

409 DERSLIK LISTESI
250204018 MERAL DURAN
250204019 HAKAN EMRE KANDIR
250204020 BATUHAN AKSOY
250206012 ARDA EFE KAYA
250206013 ZEYNEP ENGURULU
250206014 BERAT SABAN KAHVECIOGLU
250206015 KURTULUS UTKU CENIK
250206016 FATMANUR MERVE TASTEKIN
250206401 MURAT TUGAN DEMIR
250212012 AYSEGUL ZORLU
250212013 ZEYNEP IREM YESIL
250302014 EYLUL KARADENIZ
250302015 BERFIN OLMEZ
250302016 ESRA CILEM GOKDEMIR
250302017 YAGMUR BULBUL
250302018 ZEHRA VURAL
250302019 ALP EFEKAN DURUSOY
250302020 ILKNUR UNLUEL
250302021 MUSTAFA MERT GOKKAYA
250302022 MUHAMMET BERAT KOCABAS
250302023 ECEM ELIF DOGAN
250302024 ABDULLAH KEREM ERGUN
250302027 EDA OZEL
250302417 NiSA BOZKURT
250302420 HILAL AKMAN
250302902 MAIMONAH OMAR JASSAM JASSAM
250302903 BATYRJAN ATABAYEV
250302904 NADA ZAIEB
250302905 ABDULLAHI AWAYS SHEIKH ABDULLAHI
250302906 FARNAZ MAROUFI
250302907 AYSE SIDDIKI SEDIQ

250302909

HANA MOHAMMED SALEEM HAZIM HAZIM




ORTAK DERSLER BOLUM BASKANLIGI

GRS - 121 (3) KODLU DERSIN

2025-2026 GUZ DONEMI ViZE SINAVI

449 DERSLIK LIiSTESI
250103907 AGSHIN DADASHZADE
250206019 ALI ITHSAN KARATAS
250103048 ALI YILMAZ COSGUN
250212402 ALIEFE CARSAMBAOGLU
250212002 ALPEREN ACIKMESE
250206409 ARDA CETINER
250212011 ARDA KAYA
250103046 ARDA TUFEKCI
240206485 ASLIHAN ZARALIOGLU
250302031 BENNUR UMIT
250103049 BERA KOKKURTOZ
250103042 BERAT CAN TAN
250206022 BILAL ERDEM AKSOY
250212022 CAGAN CETINKAYA
250302038 CANDAN SILA ALTAS
250212019 DURU ERCETIN
250204027 ECRIN KATMAKAYA
250206018 EFE DUHAN UNAL
250103044 ELANUR TOPRAK
250204416 ELIF EBRAR AKSOY
250103047 EMIRHAN DAGKIRAN
250103035 EMIRHAN TUGRA CAKIR
250204029 EMRE KOCABAS
250204030 ESRA EREN
250103906 ESMA YILMAZ
250302032 EZGI SU BARAN
250302036 FATMA YAVUZ
250206017 FEYZA ELIF CETIN
250206021 HAKAN BAGCI
230212909 HAMZA ALSEH MUSTAFA
240103626 HUSEYIN ALIZADA




ORTAK DERSLER BOLUM BASKANLIGI
GRS - 121 (3) KODLU DERSIN
2025-2026 GUZ DONEMI VIZE SINAVI

450 DERSLIK LISTESI
250103033 IBRAHIM KARAKAYA
250204025 IREM DARICI
250103041 KAYA ASLIHAK
250212020 KUBRA COBAN
240103627 MARJONA BAKHODIROVA
250206020 MEHMET ARDA DONMEZ
250103036 MELIH TASKAN
250302039 MELIK FIRAT GUNGOR
240103470 MERT DAGDEVIREN
250212021 MERYEM SUMEYRA ERCAN
250103038 MUHARREM CAGAN BOKE
250212904 MUSENNA ADEMOGLU
250212001 MUSTAFA DOGRU
250302040 NiSA DOGA KAYMAK
250302908 NUR MUHAMMED
250204028 NUR SENA SARIGUL
250302030 OGUZHAN TETIK
250204024 OMER BILAL OZTURK
250103034 ORCUN CAGATAY YEL
250103039 RUMEYSA CALISIR
240103633 SADIG ISMAYILOV
250204904 SAHED DAMA
250302033 SALIH SAHIN
250212008 SENA DOGAN
250103037 SEVIM NAZ DEMIRKAN
250302034 SEVVAL ZEREN SAHIN
250204023 SUDE NAZ BILGIN
250103043 SUDE NUR AYDIN
250212017 SUMEYYE CETIN
240206633 TURAN HASANOV
250302035 VAHDET INANLI
250302029 VEYSEL ARDA KARGI
240103480 YIGIT OSMAN KOKSAL
250103904 YUNIS HAGVERDIYEV
250204026 ZUHAL NUR SIMSEK




ORTAK DERSLER BOLUM BASKANLI GRS 121 KODLU DERSIN
2026 GUZ DONEMI VIiZE SINAVI
437 nolu DERSLIK LISTESI
Grup 4- Doc. Dr. Handan OZDEMIR

# Ogrenci No Adi Soyad

1 230103907 GUDRAT HASANOV

2 240103478 KAMIL EREN BILGEN

3 240103631 NAMIG BAKIRLI

4 250103050 MUHAMMED GUNEY

5 250103051 ALI EFE KEMIKKIRAN

6 250103052 CENK EREN

7 250103055 SUHEDA ULUSOY

8 250103056 AYSE NiSA TANRISEVEN
9 250103057 ADEVIYE BETUL GOK
10 250103060 MIRAC KOCAKOGLU

11 250103061 KIVANC KOC

12 250103062 MEHMET FATIH SARICA
13 250103404 EMRE KOYUNCU

14 250103405 TUNA TIRYAKIOGLU

15 250103406 CANSU YALCIN

16 250103407 EDANUR BEYAZ

17 250103408 YUSUF KENAN YURTOGLU
18 250103414 CEYLIN AKDAG

19 250103417 BORAN OZKAN SANLI
20 250103419 EMRE CiVAN

21 250103422 TURKER CIFTCI

22 250103900 ILHAM AKBAROV

23 250103901 YIGIT ARDA OK

24 250103903 AMIL HAJILI

25 250103905 UGHUR IBRAHIMOV

26 250103906 ESMA YILMAZ

27 250103910 NADIR VERDIYEV

28 250204034 BERRA DiJAN KAPLAN
29 250204405 MURAT TURAN

30 250204406 MUSTAFA EMRE OZBAY
31 250204407 NADIRE UCAR

32 250204410 RUMEYSA CANBAZ

33 250204900 ZAID LI. ABUARQOUB
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34 250204901 ISMAIL KUZIYEV

35 250204902 SELIN Oz

36 250206413 MAHMUT EMRE USENMEZ
37 250206415 MERT ARDA DUNDAR

38 250206900 SAJAD ALIJANI

39 250206901 NURAY ALIYEVA

40 250206905 FATMA SIDDIKI

41 250206907 AHMED MYASAR ABDULQADER KHWERT
42 250212014 MELISA SELEN GOKMEN
43 250212015 TAHSIN YiGIT ORUCU

44 250212016 LATIF YIGIT TOSUN

45 250212023 OYKU BAYRAM

46 250212024 ADEM BUGRA IPEK

47 250212025 ZEYNEP ARIKAN

48 250212400 OZAN CAN YILMAZ

49 250212901 TESNIN KIREDI

50 250212903 SULTAN MASOUM TARAKI
51 250302042 NAZLI SU KALEM

52 250302043 YAKUP OZDEMIR

53 250302044 AYSEN YILMAZ

54 250302046 MUSTAFA GOKDOGAN

55 250302047 ALEYNA ULUSEN

56 250302403 BILGE ZEYNEP PARLAK

57 250302405 DENIZ BARIS OZARTAC

58 250302406 DILARA YESILYURT

59 250302407 ELIF CAKIR

60 250302408 HALIL MERT MEMIS

61 250302411 NIiLEM TAHTALI

62 250302413 SALIH ARDA SAMET ARICI
63 250302414 SEVVAL YAVUZ

64 250302419 BEDIRHAN BULUT

65 250302900 SHAMS ODAY OLEIWI OLEIWI







ORTAK DERSLER BOLUM BASKANLIGI
GRS 131 KODLU DERSIN
2025-2026 GUZ DONEMI VIZE SINAVI
406 DERSLIK LISTESI
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230205905 ANAS MOHAMED GHANAYM MANSSOR ~ HOSSEN
230205936 GURBAN HAJIYEV
240205464 CAFER BILGIN DAS
250205012 EFE EYRICE
250205013 RAVZAGUL GOKSU
250205014 ELIF CASUN
250205018 FATMA NAZ YALGIN
250205019 SERIF ARDA YALCIN
250205905 ESILA DEMIR
250205906 BEREN DEMIR
250205908 ABDULRAHMAN MANSUR
250205909 VELID AFFARA
250209011 OMER SALIH YAVUZ
250209012 GOKALP GURSOY
250209013 MEHMET EKREM SAL
250209014 MUZAFFER FURKAN KAYA
250209404 BERAT TURAN
250209903 RECEP SAHIN ATIK
250301001 ZEYNEP ERKAN
250301002 iDIL SEVGI BEKMEZ
250301007 SILA KARASAR
250301008 SEREN BASYIGIT
250301009 ALP AYDINTEPE
250301010 ZEYNEP NERMIN GUNES
250301015 AZRA CELIK
250301016 BELINAY DURDU
250301017 SAYIM KAYRA KAVAK
250301018 CEYLIN HALACOGLU
250301023 ROZERIN SERVAN
250301024 YIGIT KEGELIOGLU
250301025 ZEYNEP KIRAZ
250301026 ECRIN SAHIN
250301029 ILKER ASLANTURK
250301030 GAMZE OZTURK
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230205021 EFE ABAYLI
230205920 MOHAMMED WESAM HAMDI
240205416 EFE AYDAS
240205476 CEMAL ORHANALP
240205608 OMID ZOGHIMOFRAD
240209453 ERAY AYIK
240301456 AHMET YAGIZ CANLIKARAKAYA
250205009 SEFA KAPLAN
250205020 SUDE VURUSKAN
250205404 ZEHRA HATUN ONER
250205406 GAGRI KIVRIKOGLU
250205900 YOUSIF MUAYAD IBRAHIM ARIB
250205911 NIHAD BABAZADA
250205913 YERASSYL BIIMBETOV
250209009 KAAN ALTAY
250209010 OMER FARUK CAGLAR
250209015 RAVZA SERIFE CAYIR
250209016 ALP ALKIN YILDIZ
250209017 HUSEYIN HAMZA ALTIN
250209018 AHMET BERA AKKUS
250301003 AHMET YUSUF BARIK
250301004 ELIF SEYHAN
250301005 OSMAN TURGAZ
250301006 YASAR EREN SAHIN
250301011 DOGA SENA BAKIR
250301012 BORA 6zDbUYGULU
250301013 HATICE SEDA GCETINKAYA
250301014 ZEYNEP KARAAGAG
250301019 EYLUL KARAHAN
250301020 MUHAMMED GEVIK
250301021 FEYZANUR BULUT
250301022 BURAK CANER
250301027 YUSUF ALTUNDAL
250301028 BUGRA GOKMEN



ORTAK DERSLER BOLUM BASKANLIGI
GRS121 KODLU DERSIN
2025-2026 GUZ DONEMI ViZE SINAVI
334 DERSLIK LISTESI

220103902 MIRSALEH SHAHVERDIYEV
230103904 RAFI MAMMADALIYEV
230212912 AHMED AR HAMMAD
230212918 MUHAMMED RIZA |ELMUHAMMED
230212924 OMAR HEJAZI
230212925 HASAN 0SO
240103432 YIGIT CIGDEM
240103448 EFE FURKAN UCACELIK
240103477 CELALETTIN TAHA[ TURKOGLU
240103479 AYSE ELIF NUR  |OZKAN
240103608 NIHAD GULUZADE
240103611 ZIYA AGHAKISHIYEV
240103628 MURAD ATAMOV
240103634 AZIZ SHAHMARDANOV
240103638 SHAKIR RASIKOV
240302438 SADIK SUSLU
240302476 ATA HAKKI KARACA
240302666 NIKOO ZOGHIMOFRAD
250103001 BEKIR DASDAN
250103002 ISMAIL ONAT KALKAN
250103003 MERVE TANRISEVEN
250103004 ELIF SANVERDI
250103005 ABDULLAH ENES | TASDEMIR
250103006 ESMANUR KAVUN
250103007 REFIKA ZEYNEP  |CERANCI

IREM
250103008 FEYZA ACAR
250103009 MERT KAYA
250103010 ZEYNEP CINAR
250103011 FEYZA NUR TASPINAR
250103012 AHMET KARATAS
250103013 YASIN EMRE TANIS
250103014 FUAT EMIRHAN  |SEROLAR




ORTAK DERSLER BOLUM BASKANLIGI
GRS121 KODLU DERSIN
2025-2026 GUZ DONEMI VIZE SINAVI
335 DERSLIK LISTESI

250103015 YASEMIN 0ZSOY
250103400 MELEK ISIL ORT
250103415 ARDA TAHA TOPRAKCI
250103416 NEHIR ISLAMOGLU
250103420 BILGEHAN SOYLU
250103908 ELDAR ALKARAMOV
250103909 NIHAD HASANOV
250103911 SANAN EYYUBOV
250103912 RAUF VALIYEV
250204411 SUDE ILKOGLU
250206002 SAMED EGE DUZGUN
250206003 GULBADE YILDIZ
250206004 ALI BODUK
250206005 BERAT MENEKSE
250206006 MELIKENUR SEKERCI
250206007 SINEM TUANA OTAVLI
250206008 CEMRE BEKTAS
250206411 BEYZA KOCKAYA
AFNAN ELGASIM
AFNAN ELGASIM SULIMAN
250206909 MOHAMMED SULIMAN MOHAMMED
ABDULRAHMAN ALI
250212905 RIYADH AL-HASANI
250302001 MUSTAFA ATAKAN SEN
250302002 EZGI BAKLACI
250302003 VILDAN AVCI
250302004 FEYZA KAHRAMAN
250302005 OZGE NISA YAZAR
250302006 FEYZA ACAR
250302007 EKIN TURAN
250302008 EBRAR RABIA SARA
250302009 NURSIMA POLAT
250302010 ERDEM SAID AKTAS
250302012 CIHAT BASTURK
250302013 SILA YETISKIN
250302041 NAILE NUR YAMANLAR
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230205006
230205942

250205015

250205016

250205017

250205021

250205023

250205407

250205411

250205413

250205414

250205417

250205901

250205902

250205903

250205904

250205912

250209021

250209023

250209024

250209025

250209026

250209027

250209028

250209029

250209030

250209031

250209402

250209406

250209408

250209409

250209901

SELIM GUNEY

MUHAMMED ALCARRAH
ALI DISBUDAK

AZRA BERIL BIKiR
AHMET SELIM YILMAZ
LEYAN ERDOGAN

YASIN KARA

CINAR KERIM TEKKESIN
OMER OKTEM OZYILMAZ
YAGIZ KIZILCA

YIGIT DOGAN

FURKAN BOZER
MUHAMMED ENES ORBAY
ARMIN AMINI

SAID VAHIDULLAH SADAT
MOHAMMAD ELHAM MOSSINI
MUSTAFA TURKMEN
DENiZ EREN TEMiz
RUMEYSA ASILSOY
SEVVAL KUBRA KARATAS
HUSEYIN CICEK
MUCAHIT KAYRA SIMSEK

EBRU NEHIR KURU

MUSTAFA CAGLAYAN
KIZILIRMAK

CELAL BAKI AYDINLI

EFE YILDIRIM

MELIH BEDRETTIN DURDU
AHMET SARI

HAKAN OZBEK

SEFIKA CAN

YUSUF ALBAYRAK

EMIR ABAYLI
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250209902

250301031

250301032

250301033

250301034

250301035

250301036

250301037

250301038

250301039

250301040

250301042

250301043

250301044

250301045

250301046

250301047

250301048

250301050

250301051

250301052

250301053

250301054

250301055

250301056

250301057

250301058

250301059

250301060

250301402

250301404

AYE TALIB YUNUS ALFARHAD
MUBERRA RABIA KOCAOGLU
MEHMET EREN UNAL
IREM OZKAN

HILAL MERYEM OZDEMIR
SUDE MELIKE GAYGUSUZ
KUBRA FEYZA BERBERO
CEREN YAGMUR GULHAN
ELIF EYLUL DURMAZ
MELEK ASYA YENER
MELIH EREN ARIOGLU
FATIH OMER TAN

AZRA SAHIN

ELIF HiLAL BALTA

BEYZA NUR AK

EYLUL ERCAN

GOKSU NUR BAGLARLI
ALPTUG COSKUN METE
BUHAK AYBERKIN

GULAY ECE KEMANECI
YAZGI BENAN MIHCI
ABDULLAH KAYA

ELIF ULUTAS

ARDA TUTAR

YAGMUR NUR CANDAN
HELIN BAYKAL
BEYZANUR GOZEGU
IREM NAZ BABAYIGIT
ESRA BEYHAN

OSMAN YIGIT SAN

MELISA GORGUN



